How to Order Valves
L15 5VQD11
24 VDC
12 VDC
5
6
Rated voltage
M5
Nil
M5
M5 thread
Without sub-plate (Manifold)
M5 thread
Body ported
Base mounted
Port size
Nil
V
U
W
Valve option
Body type
Note)
Note)
Note) Energy saving type
Electrical entry
L plug connector
Base mounted
M plug connector
Base mounted
Standard
(2 W)
Large flow type
(3.2 W, Energy saving type)
4 port direct operated poppet valve
Air/Inert gas
0.7 MPa
0 MPa/–100 kPa
L plug connector, M plug connector
(With indicator light and surge voltage suppressor)
2 W
3.2 W (Energy saving type)
(Inrush: 3.2 W, Holding: 2.4 W)
Item
Type
V
al
ve
 s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
E
le
ct
ric
ity
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
JIS Symbol
DC
DC